[&Ewws OF MWRTGAGE B\M‘A‘L_"GG' P Y

S FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing
*| under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for ard in consideration of
;| onc doltar, and for other good and vaiuable considerasions. the receipt whereof is
bereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unio
| STEVAN C GOURLEY AND BRILKEN M GOURLEY HIS WIPE
| of the County of cook and Suate of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim 97269 37 0
1 or demand whaysoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mongage .
- | Deod bearing the date of December 26, 1992 and recorded in the Recordzer's
“| office of County, in the State of Hinois, as Document No. . |0EPT-81 RECORDING $27.50
93616510 V and a cenain Bi-weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignmentof | [ T2001] TRAN $407 04717797 15123:00
Rents bearing the date of December 26, 1992 and recordedin the Recorder’s . | 24344 2 KF* #—97—249370
office of COOR; County in the State of lllinois, as Documest No. . COOK COUMTY KECORDER
93016511 [ to the premises therein described, simated in the County of
CO0K and the State of IMlinois, as follows, to wit:

7

"¢ Altached Legal Description”

SN

19-28-32%-[20-10 |

Property Address: 7718 8 Laramie = / 7 !
BURBANK IL 60453 \

Real Estate Tax Number: 19-28-324-911-0000/ a

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Rank has a4 its corporale seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Sr. Vice President and attested by ils Asst. Vice Tvesident this 18TH day of Dacember 1996
f\

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS mrrann

COUNTY OF «%J5%70

[, Baverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY tha
Jeanette M. Funchion personally known to me 1o be the Sr. Vice Presideat of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust &
Savings Bank and Carol A. Johnson personally known to me lo be the Asst. Vice Prus’dent of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persei 2ad severally
acknowledged that as suchSr. Vice President and Asst. Vice President they signed and dclivaind the said
instrument of writing as Sr. Vice Presidentand Asst. Vice President of said corporation and caused the corporate
seal of said corporation {o be affixed thereto pursuant to authorizy given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and
voluntary act, and as the frec and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and puspeses therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 18TH day of December 1996

P R I .\,\Ms

Beverly J. RozJoWwski . Notary Public

P

el

'l"ms Documcm Prcpar“d b) After Recording Mail To:

Dee Kruse Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 1401 N. Larkin Avenue

Loan # 4806070462 Joliet, IL 60435

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ©00K COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER *A°
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 3 AN 4 IN BLOCK 17 IH KEYSTONE ADDITION TO CEICAGO, A
SUBDIVISION U7 THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHW2ST 1/4 OP SBCTION

i 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RAMGR 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN CTCKF COUNTY, ILLINOIS
PARCEL 2: THAT FAMI OF THE BAST 1/2 OF THE VACATED ALLRY
LYING WEST OF AND AOUCTNGING LOTS 3 AND 4 IN BLOCK 17 IN
KEYSTONE ADDITION TO (FiCAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF
THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 O¥ SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAJ. MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

—————

- —pmat—
-t e S SY e Y mfutnanindd

ATTORNEY'S NATIONAL
TITLE NETVORK NG,

e E




